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Liveffn Portal Warning

Program

Results

Structures

Attendees

Ladies Events
200 Freestyle Ladies

Gentlemen's events Mixed Relays

200 Freestyle Ladies - Final A (Sunday August 21, 2022 - 5:30 p.m.)

1. ABDALLAH SALAH ZAKI HAMED Lojine 2004 EGY  EGYPT (EGY) 02:05.53 729 points

2. HEARNE Trinity sasha 2003 RSA  SOUTH AFRICA (RSA) 02:05.65 726 points

3. PEARSE Hannah colleen 2003 RSA  SOUTH AFRICA (RSA) 02:07.92 688 points

4. AYMAN ADEL METWALLY SAMRA Farida 2004 EGY  EGYPT (EGY) 02:08.38 681 points

5. SOUISSI Maram 2006 TUN  TUNISIA (TUN) 02:10.55 648 points

6. BOULAKBECHE Jamila 2006 TUN  TUNISIA (TUN) 02:10.72 645 points

7. LOPES Maria 1997 EN  ANGOLA (ENG) 02:11.93 628 points

8. ALLAOUI Inass 2006 TUE  MOROCCO (MAR) 02:11.99 627 points

200 Ladies Freestyle - Heats (Sunday August 21, 2022 - 9:30 a.m.)

1. AYMAN ADEL METWALLY SAMRA Farida 2004 EGY  EGYPT (EGY) 02:10.37 650 points QFAs
2. HEARNE Trinity sasha 2003 RSA  SOUTH AFRICA (RSA) 02:10.41 650 points QFAs
3. BOULAKBECHE Jamila 2006 TUN  TUNISIA (TUN) 02:12.80 615 points QFAs
4. LOPES Maria 1997 EN  ANGOLA (ENG) 02:13.10 611 points QFAs
5. SOUISSI Maram 2006 TUN  TUNISIA (TUN) 02:13.65 604 points QFAs
6. ALLAOUI Inass 2006 TUE  MOROCCO (MAR) 02:14.25 596 points QFAs
7. ABDALLAH SALAH ZAKI HAMED Lojine 2004 EGY  EGYPT (EGY) 02:16.14 571 points QFAs
8. PEARSE Hannah colleen 2003 RSA  SOUTH AFRICA (RSA) 02:16.23 570 points QFAs
9. SANTO Rafacia 2004 EN  ANGOLA (ENG) 02:17.44 555 points

10. RAGTAOUI Nada 2007 TUE  MOROCCO (MAR) 02:17.86 550 points

11. NUBIA Adjei 2003 GHA  GHANA (GHA) 02:18.86 538 points

--- IRISHURA Lois Eliora 2010 BDI  BURUNDI (BDI) DNS dec ---

--- ISHIMWE Alia Darcelle 2007 BDI  BURUNDI (BDI) DNS dec ---

--- HABIBAT Ogunbanwo 2004 NGR  NIGERIA (NGR) DNS dec ---

--- KANU Chiamaka 2005 NGR  NIGERIA (NGR) DNS dec ---

--- PERNER Maria 2005 NGR  NIGERIA (NGR) DNS dec ---

--- VIEIRA Sofia 2006 EN  ANGOLA (ENG) DNS dec ---

LEGEND :
Fly over the times to consult the passing times or to display the nature of the disqualification or the forfeit 
The figure in italics represents the reaction time during the start 
Click on a structure to display all the results of this structure
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Program

Results

Structures

Attendees

Ladies Events Gentlemen's events
200 Men's Freestyle

Mixed Relays

200 Men's Freestyle - Final A (Sunday August 21, 2022 - 5:34 p.m.)

1. NASR AMIN YOUSSEF Abdalla Ahmed 2006 EGY  EGYPT (EGY) 01:52.14 752 points

2. LAAGILI Mohamed Mahdi 1997 TUN  TUNISIA (TUN) 01:52.16 752 points

3. JAOUADI Ahmed 2005 TUN  TUNISIA (TUN) 01:52.21 751 points

4. HARTIGAN Ross 1998 RSA  SOUTH AFRICA (RSA) 01:52.73 740 points

5. EL AMRAWY Marwan 1995 EGY  EGYPT (EGY) 01:52.88 737 points

6. HEMRI Ali 2001 TUE  MOROCCO (MAR) 01:52.89 737 points

7. ACHOUR TALET Sofiane 2004 ALG  ALGERIA (ALG) 01:53.35 728 points

8. SEYE Matthew 2002 SEN  SENEGAL (SEN) 01:54.57 705 points

200 Men's Freestyle - Heats (Sunday August 21, 2022 - 9:37 a.m.)

1. JAOUADI Ahmed 2005 TUN  TUNISIA (TUN) 01:54.67 703 points QFAs
2. HEMRI Ali 2001 TUE  MOROCCO (MAR) 01:54.74 702 points QFAs
3. LAAGILI Mohamed Mahdi 1997 TUN  TUNISIA (TUN) 01:54.86 700 points QFAs
4. EL AMRAWY Marwan 1995 EGY  EGYPT (EGY) 01:55.05 696 points QFAs
5. NASR AMIN YOUSSEF Abdalla Ahmed 2006 EGY  EGYPT (EGY) 01:55.28 692 points QFAs
6. SEYE Matthew 2002 SEN  SENEGAL (SEN) 01:55.29 692 points QFAs
6. HARTIGAN Ross 1998 RSA  SOUTH AFRICA (RSA) 01:55.29 692 points QFAs
8. ACHOUR TALET Sofiane 2004 ALG  ALGERIA (ALG) 01:56.32 674 points QFAs
9. COLLINS Saliboko 2002 TAN  TANZANIA (TAN) 01:56.73 667 points

10. MASCARENHAS Henrique 2001 EN  ANGOLA (ENG) 01:57.60 652 points

11. VAN RENEN Ruard 2003 RSA  SOUTH AFRICA (RSA) 01:58.15 643 points

12. DIOP Ousseynou 1999 SEN  SENEGAL (SEN) 02:03.07 569 points

13. BEKKER Andile 2003 bot  BOTSWANA (BOT) 02:04.06 555 points

14. VAN ROOYEN Benco 2004 bot  BOTSWANA (BOT) 02:10.80 474 points

15. KOW ASAFUA Jackson 2004 GHA  GHANA (GHA) 02:13.99 441 points

--- AIMABLE Karl wilson 2004 SEN  SENEGAL (SEN) DNS dec ---

--- GANIRA Belly Cresus 2000 BDI  BURUNDI (BDI) DNS dec ---

--- HARINZIMA Flack Zacharie 2007 BDI  BURUNDI (BDI) DNS dec ---

--- EL KAMASH Marwan 1993 EGY  EGYPT (EGY) DNS dec ---

--- MOHAMED OMAR Mohamed Yasser 2005 EGY  EGYPT (EGY) DNS dec ---

LEGEND :
Fly over the times to consult the passing times or to display the nature of the disqualification or the forfeit 
The figure in italics represents the reaction time during the start 
Click on a structure to display all the results of this structure
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Liveffn Portal Warning

Program

Results

Structures

Attendees

Ladies Events
100 Breaststroke Ladies

Gentlemen's events Mixed Relays

100 Breaststroke Ladies - Final A (Sunday August 21, 2022 - 5:47 p.m.)

1. VISAGIE Emily 1998 RSA  SOUTH AFRICA (RSA) 01:11.49 721 points

2. NAFSI Rania Hamida 1997 ALG  ALGERIA (ALG) 01:12.55 690 points

3. BELGHITH Habiba 2001 TUN  TUNISIA (TUN) 01:13.17 673 points

4. MUSTAFA MAHMOUD ALY Hedy 1999 EGY  EGYPT (EGY) 01:14.15 646 points

5. JELLITI Nesrine 2002 TUN  TUNISIA (TUN) 01:14.50 637 points

6. KOK SHUN Alicia 2004 MRI  MAURITIUS (MRI) 01:16.39 591 points

7. MEQDAR Malak 2007 TUE  MOROCCO (MAR) 01:19.22 530 points

8. TAKYI Unilez Yebowaah 2004 GHA  GHANA (GHA) 01:24.02 444 points

100 Breaststroke Ladies - Series (Sunday August 21, 2022 - 9:43 a.m.)

1. NAFSI Rania Hamida 1997 ALG  ALGERIA (ALG) 01:13.91 653 points QFAs
2. VISAGIE Emily 1998 RSA  SOUTH AFRICA (RSA) 01:14.36 641 points QFAs
3. MUSTAFA MAHMOUD ALY Hedy 1999 EGY  EGYPT (EGY) 01:15.46 613 points QFAs
4. JELLITI Nesrine 2002 TUN  TUNISIA (TUN) 01:15.81 605 points QFAs
5. BELGHITH Habiba 2001 TUN  TUNISIA (TUN) 01:16.38 591 points QFAs
6. KOK SHUN Alicia 2004 MRI  MAURITIUS (MRI) 01:16.60 586 points QFAs
7. MEQDAR Malak 2007 TUE  MOROCCO (MAR) 01:18.47 545 points QFAs
8. TAKYI Unilez Yebowaah 2004 GHA  GHANA (GHA) 01:24.17 442 points QFAs
9. DRAMA Mariama 2006 SEN  SENEGAL (SEN) 01:27.23 397 points

10. DIEYE Ndeye Thieufour 2004 SEN  SENEGAL (SEN) 01:30.46 356 points

11. FURTADO SOARES Erica Sofia 2000 PVC  CAPE VERDE (CPV) 01:32.18 336 points

12. MARIMA Lamarana Toure 2003 MISTLETOE  GUINEA (GUI) 01:38.05 279 points

--- GARNOUSSI Sofia 2006 TUE  MOROCCO (MAR) DNS dec ---

--- ISHIMWE Alia Darcelle 2007 BDI  BURUNDI (BDI) DNS dec ---

--- MANIRIHO Alyse Leilla 2007 BDI  BURUNDI (BDI) DNS dec ---

--- KANU Chiamaka 2005 NGR  NIGERIA (NGR) DNS dec ---

--- TOURE Batourou 1994 PWM  MALI (MLI) DSQ ---

LEGEND :
Fly over the times to consult the passing times or to display the nature of the disqualification or the forfeit 
The figure in italics represents the reaction time during the start 
Click on a structure to display all the results of this structure
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Liveffn Portal Warning

Program

Results

Structures

Attendees

Ladies Events Gentlemen's events
100 Breaststroke Gentlemen

Mixed Relays

100 Breaststroke Men - Final A (Sunday August 21, 2022 - 5:55 p.m.)

1. SYOUD Jaouad 1999 ALG  ALGERIA (ALG) 01:01.18 803
points RCA

2. BEJI Adnen 1999 TUN  TUNISIA (TUN) 01:01.49 791
points

3. IBRAHIMABDELFATAH EISSAWY Mohamed
Hossam 1996 EGY  EGYPT (EGY) 01:02.65 748

points

4. RANDLE Matthew 2003 RSA  SOUTH AFRICA
(RSA) 01:02.70 746

points

5. WANTENAAR Ronan 2001 NAME  NAMIBIA (NAM) 01:03.04 734
points

6. BALAMANE Moncef 2001 ALG  ALGERIA (ALG) 01:03.18 729
points

7. RAHARVEL Harivony jonathan 2002 MAD  MADAGASCAR (MAD) 01:05.25 662
points

8. ABOBAKER Abass Fadlalla 1998 SOUTH  SUDAN (SOUTH) 01:05.32 660
points

100 Breaststroke Gentlemen - Heats (Sunday August 21, 2022 - 9:48 a.m.)

1. SYOUD Jaouad 1999 ALG  ALGERIA (ALG) 01:02.62 749
points QFAs

2. BEJI Adnen 1999 TUN  TUNISIA (TUN) 01:03.26 726
points QFAs

3. BALAMANE Moncef 2001 ALG  ALGERIA (ALG) 01:03.42 721
points QFAs

4. WANTENAAR Ronan 2001 NAME  NAMIBIA (NAM) 01:03.52 718
points QFAs

5. IBRAHIMABDELFATAH EISSAWY Mohamed
Hossam 1996 EGY  EGYPT (EGY) 01:03.73 710

points QFAs

6. RANDLE Matthew 2003 RSA  SOUTH AFRICA
(RSA) 01:03.79 708

points QFAs

7. RAHARVEL Harivony jonathan 2002 MAD  MADAGASCAR (MAD) 01:04.76 677
points QFAs

8. ABOBAKER Abass Fadlalla 1998 SOUTH  SUDAN (SOUTH) 01:05.02 669
points QFAs

9. BEN CHAABEN Mohamed Amenallah 2002 TUN  TUNISIA (TUN) 01:05.41 657
points

10. O’HARA Liam 2001 ZIM  ZIMBABWE (ZIM) 01:05.55 653
points

11. CHUNG YEE Jonathan 1998 MRI  MAURITIUS (MRI) 01:06.53 624
points

12. HESLOP Jonathan 2003 RSA  SOUTH AFRICA
(RSA) 01:07.04 610

points

13. WERRETT Cory 2004 ZIM  ZIMBABWE (ZIM) 01:08.41 574
points

14. NDIR Adama Thiaw 1990 SEN  SENEGAL (SEN) 01:08.44 574
points

15. WORST Djamel 2003 EN  ANGOLA (ENG) 01:11.49 503
points

16. DE SOUSA Damien 2007 SWZ  ESWATINI (SWZ) 01:13.50 463
points

17. DARBOE Omar 1997 GAM  GAMBIA (GAM) 01:14.50 445
points

18. FODE Amara Camara 2005 MISTLETOE  GUINEA (GUI) 01:20.87 347
points

19. NABY Laye Keita 2006 MISTLETOE  GUINEA (GUI) 01:28.95 261
points

20. MENDES Nehone Amir 2002 PVC  CAPE VERDE (CPV) 01:34.15 220
points

--- ANKRAH Titus Hector Twumasi 2005 GHA  GHANA (GHA) DNS dec ---

--- IRAKOSE CARL Van Melvin 2000 BDI  BURUNDI (BDI) DNS dec ---

--- IRAKOZE Nicky Terry 2003 BDI  BURUNDI (BDI) DNS dec ---

LEGEND :
Fly over the times to consult the passing times or to display the nature of the disqualification or the forfeit 
The figure in italics represents the reaction time during the start 
Click on a structure to display all the results of this structure
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Liveffn Portal Warning

Program

Results

Structures

Attendees

Ladies Events
50 Butterfly Checkers

Gentlemen's events Mixed Relays

50 Butterfly Ladies - Final A (Sunday August 21, 2022 - 6:03 p.m.)

1. WEIDEMANN Inge 2000 RSA  SOUTH AFRICA (RSA) 00:27.28 718 points

2. WALID MAHMOUD ELSAMMANY Sara 2007 EGY  EGYPT (EGY) 00:27.63 691 points

3. DIOP Oumy 2003 SEN  SENEGAL (SEN) 00:27.86 674 points

4. HERBST Kerryn 2002 RSA  SOUTH AFRICA (RSA) 00:27.93 669 points

5. MEDJAHED Nesrine 1999 ALG  ALGERIA (ALG) 00:28.07 659 points

6. BEN FRAJ Roua 2004 TUN  TUNISIA (TUN) 00:28.33 641 points

7. AYMAN ADEL METWALLY SAMRA Farida 2004 EGY  EGYPT (EGY) 00:29.26 582 points

8. NUBIA Adjei 2003 GHA  GHANA (GHA) 00:29.31 579 points

50 Butterfly Ladies - Series (Sunday August 21, 2022 - 09:55 am)

1. WEIDEMANN Inge 2000 RSA  SOUTH AFRICA (RSA) 00:27.55 697 points QFAs
2. HERBST Kerryn 2002 RSA  SOUTH AFRICA (RSA) 00:27.79 679 points QFAs
3. WALID MAHMOUD ELSAMMANY Sara 2007 EGY  EGYPT (EGY) 00:28.17 652 points QFAs
4. DIOP Oumy 2003 SEN  SENEGAL (SEN) 00:28.27 645 points QFAs
5. MEDJAHED Nesrine 1999 ALG  ALGERIA (ALG) 00:28.62 621 points QFAs
6. BEN FRAJ Roua 2004 TUN  TUNISIA (TUN) 00:28.72 615 points QFAs
7. NUBIA Adjei 2003 GHA  GHANA (GHA) 00:29.53 566 points QFAs
8. AYMAN ADEL METWALLY SAMRA Farida 2004 EGY  EGYPT (EGY) 00:29.58 563 points QFAs
9. BARBOUCH Ines 2001 TUN  TUNISIA (TUN) 00:29.74 554 points

10. LIMA Lia-Ana 2001 EN  ANGOLA (ENG) 00:29.86 547 points

11. BAHAJOUB Meyrem 2006 TUE  MOROCCO (MAR) 00:31.21 479 points

12. DRAMA Mariama 2006 SEN  SENEGAL (SEN) 00:33.40 391 points

13. SEIBOU Laraiba 2000 WELL  BENIN (BEN) 00:43.08 182 points

--- MELIH Amel 1993 ALG  ALGERIA (ALG) DNS dec ---

--- ISHIMWE Alia Darcelle 2007 BDI  BURUNDI (BDI) DNS dec ---

--- MANIRIHO Alyse Leilla 2007 BDI  BURUNDI (BDI) DNS dec ---

--- ABDELMALAK NASHED Carine Elia 2006 EGY  EGYPT (EGY) DNS dec ---

--- ADAMA Iman 2006 NGR  NIGERIA (NGR) DNS dec ---

--- PERNER Maria 2005 NGR  NIGERIA (NGR) DNS dec ---

LEGEND :
Fly over the times to consult the passing times or to display the nature of the disqualification or the forfeit 
The figure in italics represents the reaction time during the start 
Click on a structure to display all the results of this structure
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Program

Results

Structures

Attendees

Ladies Events Gentlemen's events
50 Butterfly Gentlemen

Mixed Relays

50 Papillon Gentlemen - Final A (Sunday August 21, 2022 - 6:10 p.m.)

1. JIMMIE Clayton 1995 RSA  SOUTH AFRICA (RSA) 00:23.54 846 points

2. ABEIKU Jackson 2000 GHA  GHANA (GHA) 00:24.08 791 points

3. RADWAN FAKER Omar Mehamed Taha 2001 EGY  EGYPT (EGY) 00:24.27 772 points

4. EMAM KHODRY Sohib Khaled 2003 EGY  EGYPT (EGY) 00:24.41 759 points

5. AMAZING Steven 1999 SEN  SENEGAL (SEN) 00:24.50 751 points

6. TIBAZI Yussuf 1996 TUE  MOROCCO (MAR) 00:24.76 727 points

7. MATTHEW Lawrence 2003 MOZ  MOZAMBIQUE (MOZ) 00:24.96 710 points

--- MONCHERRY Adam 1998 SEY  SEYCHELLES (SEY) DNS dec ---

50 Papillon Gentlemen - Series (Sunday August 21, 2022 - 09:58)

1. JIMMIE Clayton 1995 RSA  SOUTH AFRICA (RSA) 00:23.65 834 points QFAs
2. ABEIKU Jackson 2000 GHA  GHANA (GHA) 00:24.08 791 points QFAs
3. EMAM KHODRY Sohib Khaled 2003 EGY  EGYPT (EGY) 00:24.56 745 points QFAs
4. TIBAZI Yussuf 1996 TUE  MOROCCO (MAR) 00:24.57 744 points QFAs
5. SYOUD Jaouad 1999 ALG  ALGERIA (ALG) 00:24.64 738 points QFAs
6. AMAZING Steven 1999 SEN  SENEGAL (SEN) 00:24.69 733 points QFAs
7. MATTHEW Lawrence 2003 MOZ  MOZAMBIQUE (MOZ) 00:24.93 712 points QFAs
8. RADWAN FAKER Omar Mehamed Taha 2001 EGY  EGYPT (EGY) 00:25.07 700 points QFAs
9. MONCHERRY Adam 1998 SEY  SEYCHELLES (SEY) 00:25.22 688 points

10. SAFFAR Yassine 2002 TUN  TUNISIA (TUN) 00:25.24 686 points

11. NIANE El hadji adama 1993 SEN  SENEGAL (SEN) 00:25.27 684 points

12. REDA Younes 2002 TUE  MOROCCO (MAR) 00:25.53 663 points

13. COLLINS Saliboko 2002 TAN  TANZANIA (TAN) 00:25.67 652 points

14. PEARSON Tai 2007 RSA  SOUTH AFRICA (RSA) 00:25.81 642 points

15. FRANCISCO Daniel 2000 EN  ANGOLA (ENG) 00:25.87 637 points

16. TAYALI Quinton 2001 ZIM  ZIMBABWE (ZIM) 00:26.18 615 points

17. KELSEY Xavier 2002 MOZ  MOZAMBIQUE (MOZ) 00:26.80 573 points

18. BRETT Jones 2002 ZIM  ZIMBABWE (ZIM) 00:27.16 551 points

19. SAMANDI Hassen 2004 TUN  TUNISIA (TUN) 00:27.17 550 points

20. WORST Djamel 2003 EN  ANGOLA (ENG) 00:27.25 545 points

21. KOW ASAFUA Jackson 2004 GHA  GHANA (GHA) 00:27.85 511 points

22. NAPARE Souleymane 2003 OFFICE  BURKINA FASO (BUR) 00:27.94 506 points

23. EL HADJ Nguame Diallo 2003 MISTLETOE  GUINEA (GUI) 00:28.73 465 points

24. VAN ROOYEN Benco 2004 bot  BOTSWANA (BOT) 00:28.84 460 points

25. DE SOUSA Damien 2007 SWZ  ESWATINI (SWZ) 00:28.96 454 points

26. FODE Amara Camara 2005 MISTLETOE  GUINEA (GUI) 00:30.24 399 points

27. MENDES Nehone Amir 2002 PVC  CAPE VERDE (CPV) 00:34.17 276 points

28. JOBE Ousman 2005 GAM  GAMBIA (GAM) 00:36.86 220 points

--- GANIRA Belly Cresus 2000 BDI  BURUNDI (BDI) DNS dec ---

--- HARINZIMA Flack Zacharie 2007 BDI  BURUNDI (BDI) DNS dec ---

--- OBATOYINBO Tosan 2003 NGR  NIGERIA (NGR) DNS dec ---

LEGEND :
Survolez les temps pour consulter les temps de passage ou pour afficher la nature de la disqualification ou du forfait
Le chiffre en italique représente le temps de réaction lors du départ
Cliquez sur une structure pour afficher l'ensemble des résultats de cette structure
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Liveffn Portal Warning

Program

Results

Structures

Attendees

Ladies Events
200 Back Ladies

Gentlemen's events Mixed Relays

200 Backstroke Women - Final A (Sunday August 21, 2022 - 6:18 p.m.)

1. PEARSE Hannah colleen 2003 RSA  SOUTH AFRICA (RSA) 02:16.19 742 points

2. TEELUCK Anishta 2001 MRI  MAURITIUS (MRI) 02:19.01 698 points

3. RANDLE Samantha 1998 RSA  SOUTH AFRICA (RSA) 02:19.18 696 points

4. ZITOUNI Imene Kawthar 2004 ALG  ALGERIA (ALG) 02:21.03 669 points

5. GARNOUSSI Sofia 2006 TUE  MOROCCO (MAR) 02:26.38 598 points

6. HMEIDI Salima 2006 TUN  TUNISIA (TUN) 02:30.83 546 points

7. CHAOUECH Rimen 2006 TUN  TUNISIA (TUN) 02:31.14 543 points

8. IBRAHIM ABDEMEGED SALIM DIAB Hlaa Khaled 2007 EGY  EGYPT (EGY) 02:31.49 539 points

Women's 200 Backstroke - Heats (Sunday August 21, 2022 - 10:03 a.m.)

--- TENDRINAVALONA Idealy diaritiana 2004 MAD  MADAGASCAR (MAD) DNS dec ---

--- IRISHURA Lois Eliora 2010 BDI  BURUNDI (BDI) DNS dec ---

--- LOGIN Login 2003 EGY  EGYPT (EGY) DNS dec ---

4. ZITOUNI Imene Kawthar 2004 ALG  ALGERIA (ALG) DF --- QFAs
6. GARNOUSSI Sofia 2006 TUE  MOROCCO (MAR) DF --- QFAs
5. IBRAHIM ABDEMEGED SALIM DIAB Hlaa Khaled 2007 EGY  EGYPT (EGY) DF --- QFAs
1. PEARSE Hannah colleen 2003 RSA  SOUTH AFRICA (RSA) DF --- QFAs
2. RANDLE Samantha 1998 RSA  SOUTH AFRICA (RSA) DF --- QFAs
7. CHAOUECH Rimen 2006 TUN  TUNISIA (TUN) DF --- QFAs
8. HMEIDI Salima 2006 TUN  TUNISIA (TUN) DF --- QFAs
3. TEELUCK Anishta 2001 MRI  MAURITIUS (MRI) DF --- QFAs

LEGEND :
Fly over the times to consult the passing times or to display the nature of the disqualification or the forfeit 
The figure in italics represents the reaction time during the start 
Click on a structure to display all the results of this structure
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Program

Results

Structures

Attendees

Ladies Events Gentlemen's events
200 Gentlemen Backstroke

Mixed Relays

200 Men's Backstroke - Final A (Sunday August 21, 2022 - 6:27 p.m.)

1. ARDJOUNE Abdellah 2001 ALG  ALGERIA (ALG) 02:00.88 793 points

2. ELSAYED AHMED MOHAMADY Mohamed Hany 2005 EGY  EGYPT (EGY) 02:01.68 778 points

3. ZIED Salim 2003 SOUTH  SUDAN (SOUTH) 02:02.06 770 points

4. RAS Ruan 1996 RSA  SOUTH AFRICA (RSA) 02:05.99 700 points

5. BEN AJMIA Mohamed Khalil 2003 TUN  TUNISIA (TUN) 02:06.58 691 points

6. OMAR ADEL Omar Adel 2001 EGY  EGYPT (EGY) 02:07.04 683 points

7. BEN HADJ SALEM Abderrahmen 2004 TUN  TUNISIA (TUN) 02:12.52 602 points

8. PEARSON Tai 2007 RSA  SOUTH AFRICA (RSA) 02:12.93 596 points

200 Men's Backstroke - Series (Sunday August 21, 2022 - 10:06 a.m.)

1. ARDJOUNE Abdellah 2001 ALG  ALGERIA (ALG) 02:06.19 697 points QFAs
2. ELSAYED AHMED MOHAMADY Mohamed Hany 2005 EGY  EGYPT (EGY) 02:07.52 676 points QFAs
3. RAS Ruan 1996 RSA  SOUTH AFRICA (RSA) 02:07.77 672 points QFAs
4. BEN HADJ SALEM Abderrahmen 2004 TUN  TUNISIA (TUN) 02:09.82 640 points QFAs
5. OMAR ADEL Omar Adel 2001 EGY  EGYPT (EGY) 02:10.63 628 points QFAs
6. ZIED Salim 2003 SOUTH  SUDAN (SOUTH) 02:10.83 626 points QFAs
7. BEN AJMIA Mohamed Khalil 2003 TUN  TUNISIA (TUN) 02:11.64 614 points QFAs
8. PEARSON Tai 2007 RSA  SOUTH AFRICA (RSA) 02:15.81 559 points QFAs
9. AIMABLE Karl wilson 2004 SEN  SENEGAL (SEN) 02:19.54 515 points

10. SEYE Matthew 2002 SEN  SENEGAL (SEN) 02:31.93 399 points

--- IRAKOSE CARL Van Melvin 2000 BDI  BURUNDI (BDI) DNS dec ---

LEGEND :
Fly over the times to consult the passing times or to display the nature of the disqualification or the forfeit 
The figure in italics represents the reaction time during the start 
Click on a structure to display all the results of this structure
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Ladies Events Gentlemen's events Mixed Relays
4x100 4 Mixed Medley

4x100 4 Mixed Medley - Final A (Sunday August 21, 2022 - 6:41 p.m.)

1. VAN RENEN Ruard 2003 RSA  SOUTH AFRICA
(RSA) 04:00.15 0.00 (56.64) --

-

RANDLE Matthew 2003 RSA 0.00 (1:03.85) 0.00

HERBST Kerryn 2002 RSA 0.00 (1:02.88) 0.00

WEIDEMANN Inge 2000 RSA 0.00 (56.78) 0.00

2. ARDJOUNE Abdellah 2001 ALG  ALGERIA (ALG) 04:00.44 0.00 (57.04) --
-

NAFSI Rania Hamida 1997 ALG 0.00 (1:13.31) 0.00

SYOUD Jaouad 1999 ALG 0.00 (53.26) 0.00

MEDJAHED Nesrine 1999 ALG 0.00 (56.83) 0.00

3. WALID MAHMOUD ELSAMMANY Sara 2007 EGY  EGYPT (EGY) 04:03.47 0.00 (1:06.74) --
-

IBRAHIMABDELFATAH EISSAWY Mohamed
Hossam 1996 EGY 0.00 (1:03.45) 0.00

MOHAMED SAID MOHAMED ELDAMA Rawan
Tamer 2004 EGY 0.00 (1:03.06) 0.00

OMAR ADEL Omar Adel 2001 EGY 0.00 (50.22) 0.00

4. BEN HADJ SALEM Abderrahmen 2004 TUN  TUNISIA (TUN) 04:03.48 0.00 (58.15) --
-

BEJI Adnen 1999 TUN 0.00 (1:01.25) 0.00

BEN FRAJ Roua 2004 TUN 0.00 (1:04.21) 0.00

SLITI Taysir 2004 TUN 0.00 (59.87) 0.00

5. AMAZING Steven 1999 SEN  SENEGAL (SEN) 04:14.21 0.00 (58.24) --
-

NDIR Adama Thiaw 1990 SEN 0.00 (1:06.84) 0.00

DIOP Oumy 2003 SEN 0.00 (1:03.07) 0.00

DRAMA Mariama 2006 SEN 0.00 (1:06.06) 0.00

6. GARNOUSSI Sofia 2006 TUE  MOROCCO (MAR) 04:18.49 0.00 (1:09.41) --
-

REDA Younes 2002 TUE 0.00 (1:07.49)

TIBAZI Yussuf 1996 TUE 0.00 (57.41)

ALLAOUI Inass 2006 TUE 0.00 (1:04.18)

7. TEELUCK Anishta 2001 MRI  MAURITIUS (MRI) 04:23.12 0.00 (1:06.72) --
-

CHUNG YEE Jonathan 1998 MRI 0.00 (1:07.07) 0.00

KOK SHUN Alicia 2004 MRI 0.00 (1:16.05) 0.00

ANODIN Gregory 1999 MRI 0.00 (53.28) 0.00

8. MASCARENHAS Henrique 2001 EN  ANGOLA (ENG) 04:24.03 0.00 (1:04.04) --
-

WORST Djamel 2003 EN 0.00 (1:11.20) 0.00

LIMA Lia-Ana 2001 EN 0.00 (1:06.78) 0.00

LOPES Maria 1997 EN 0.00 (1:02.01) 0.00

9. NUBIA Adjei 2003 GHA  GHANA (GHA) 04:28.00 0.00 (1:11.68) --
-

TAKYI Unilez Yebowaah 2004 GHA 0.00 (1:26.14) 0.00

ABEIKU Jackson 2000 GHA 0.00 (53.81) 0.00

KOW ASAFUA Jackson 2004 GHA 0.00 (56.37) 0.00

4x100 4 Mixed Medley - Heats (Sunday August 21, 2022 - 10:12 a.m.)

2.  ALGERIA (ALG) DF --
- QFAs

6.  ANGOLA (ENG) DF --
- QFAs

1.  EGYPT (EGY) DF --
- QFAs

8.  GHANA (GHA) DF --
- QFAs

8.  MOROCCO (MAR) DF --
- QFAs

7.  MAURITIUS (MRI) DF --
- QFAs

French
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3.  SOUTH AFRICA
(RSA) DF --

- QFAs

5.  SENEGAL (SEN) DF --
- QFAs

4.  TUNISIA (TUN) DF --
- QFAs

LEGEND :
Fly over the times to consult the passing times or to display the nature of the disqualification or the forfeit 
The figure in italics represents the reaction time during the start 
Click on a structure to display all the results of this structure
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